
Sakhir, Bahrain
14 Feb 2017, Champ.: Junior
Fillies

The Late HH Sh. Faisal Bin Hamad Al
Khalifa 1st International ECAHO C

show (C International)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ALIA AL-

AMEER
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

No detailed scorecard available

2nd Name: WALICIA OX
Colour: Roan
Owner:

No detailed scorecard available

3rd Name: SANNAA AL
MUAWD
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

No detailed scorecard available

4th Name: D LEYANAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:

No detailed scorecard available

5th Name: AL AFRAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

No detailed scorecard available

6 Name: FOULA AL
BORAK
Colour: Grey
Owner:

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7 Name: MAYASSAT
AL KHAWALED
Colour: Bay
Owner:

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



8 Name: AJ AZAAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

9 Name: D NAMEERAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

10 Name: RKGG
KAHANI
Colour: Bay
Owner:

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

11 Name: PANDORA AL
MOHANNA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
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